Last Name
O'Neill
Mapes
Wiedemer

Torres Sprauer

Mclnturf
Jolissaint
Herzog
Wiedemer
Meyers
Brooks
Smith
Mullican
Millar
Nonamaker
Reading
Lovitte
Weber
Gollery
White
Kitchen
Arencibia
Eaglestone
Shang
Mathews
Buerke
Bird
Schillereff
Nelson
Coy
Green
Johnson
Paulson
Giang
Barajas
Dannay
Buchanan
Miller
Krohn
Yeager
Dass

Fair

Tyler

First Name
Orinthia
Laurie
Rubina
Olivia
Kendra
Kai

Karli
Jami
Baylee
Micaela
Kelly
Shannon
Michelle
Tamara
Meredith
Lauren
Allison
Mariposa
Heidi
Tabitha
Holly
Dina
Mimi
Samantha
Courtney
Erin
Christine
Rachel
Teresa
Heidi
Sarah
Tammy
Susie
Kristina
Rachel
Rachelle

Samantha Miller

Jourdan
Jessica
Ellen
Laura
Trista

Nakamoto-Wiggi Laurie

Paulson
Austin

Connie
Jessie

Time

21:10.9
22:50.0
23:10.3
23:16.0
24:37.7
25:55.2
27:36.5
27:36.6
28:05.7
28:44.1
29:39.0
30:44.0
30:44.6
31:06.4
31:58.0
32:20.4
33:10.0
33:25.9
34:47 1
35:22.7
35:40.6
35:52.4
36:36.1
37:375
37:38.0
38:08.6
38:19.4
38:19.9
38:47.7
38:53.8
38:59.3
38:59.6
39:43.9
39:45.1
39:58.7
40:11.9
40:13.3
41:12.5
41:31.5
41:31.5
41:32.5
42:39.3
45:09.9
45:27.8
45:30.0

Gender
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DeSanto
Anderson
Stone
Barajas
Trimp
Smith
Meyers
Meyers
Peterson
Gearhart
Clark
McGhghy
Oelke
Tate
Jensen
Taylor
Spangler
Borders
Chitwood
Bradley
Thompson
Hess
Dow
Mulcahy
JOHNSON
Flores
Cotton
Trass
Dennis
Cotterell
McCarty
Dovel
Hoekstra
oberg
Kyles
Pestner
Austin
Sue
Stobbe
Uher
Sass
Harris
Hafeman
Pingel
Orr

Davis

Josephine
Michelle
Liz
Emma
Stacey
Tracy
Sydney
Brooke
Heather
Annette
Deb
Alyssa
Sean
Delaney
Stephanie
Courtnie
Joy
Sarah
Lea
Sherri
Judi
Carla
Cathi
Laurie
ANGELA
Nicole
Melissa
Chantel
Jenn
Holly
Kelley
Hillary
Teia
Mackensie
Melissa
Samantha
Audria
Hannah
Amy
Lindsey
Mindy
Alissa
Amanda
Breanna
Kara
Melodee

46:20.4
46:35.5
46:52.9
48:38.1
49:15.0
49:25.6
49:42.8
49:43.0
50:03.6
50:19.4
50:50.4
51:05.3
51:06.7
51:46.1
51:51.1
51:51.1
52:02.6
52:05.3
52:05.8
52:10.5
52:17.2
52:17.4
52:19.4
52:20.5
52:20.7
52:24.3
52:47.5
52:53.5
52:53.3
52:53.6
52:54.9
52:57.9
53:06.6
53:08.6
54:08.5
54:32.8
54:35.9
54:59.2
55:24.6
55:24.6
55:24.8
55:37.4
55:48.0
55:48.4
56:01.6
57:18.7
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Neri

Jones
Heath
Stanley
Wright
Stout
Bremner
Cook
Westerman
Kranyak
Kranyak
Wallace
Ford
Bruner
Messenger
Richardson
Nelson
Jones
Woolf
Saunders

Tess
Malinda
Susannah
Jennifer
Chrizzy
Nancy
Stephanie
Terry
Casey
Debra
Emily
Laura
Jamie
Amy

April
Dawn
Vicki
Alison
Jennifer
Shannon

57:31.1
57:31.6
57:53.1
59:26.3

1:00:16
1:00:16
1:00:17
1:01:55
1:01:56
1:03:12
1:05:41
1:07:12
1:07:58
1:08:38
1:10:01
1:10:02
1:10:25
1:10:25
1:10:29
1:10:50
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