

Last Name	First Name	Time	Gender
O'Neill	Orinthia	21:10.9	F
Mapes	Laurie	22:50.0	F
Wiedemer	Rubina	23:10.3	F
Torres Sprauer	Olivia	23:16.0	F
McInturf	Kendra	24:37.7	F
Jolissaint	Kai	25:55.2	F
Herzog	Karli	27:36.5	F
Wiedemer	Jami	27:36.6	F
Meyers	Baylee	28:05.7	F
Brooks	Micaela	28:44.1	F
Smith	Kelly	29:39.0	F
Mullican	Shannon	30:44.0	F
Millar	Michelle	30:44.6	F
Nonamaker	Tamara	31:06.4	F
Reading	Meredith	31:58.0	F
Lovitte	Lauren	32:20.4	F
Weber	Allison	33:10.0	F
Gollery	Mariposa	33:25.9	F
White	Heidi	34:47.1	F
Kitchen	Tabitha	35:22.7	F
Arencibia	Holly	35:40.6	F
Eaglestone	Dina	35:52.4	F
Shang	Mimi	36:36.1	F
Mathews	Samantha	37:37.5	F
Buerke	Courtney	37:38.0	F
Bird	Erin	38:08.6	F
Schillereff	Christine	38:19.4	F
Nelson	Rachel	38:19.9	F
Coy	Teresa	38:47.7	F
Green	Heidi	38:53.8	F
Johnson	Sarah	38:59.3	F
Paulson	Tammy	38:59.6	F
Giang	Susie	39:43.9	F
Barajas	Kristina	39:45.1	F
Dannay	Rachel	39:58.7	F
Buchanan	Rachelle	40:11.9	F
Miller	Samantha Miller	40:13.3	F
Krohn	Jourdan	41:12.5	F
Yeager	Jessica	41:31.5	F
Dass	Ellen	41:31.5	F
Fair	Laura	41:32.5	F
Tyler	Trista	42:39.3	F
Nakamoto-Wiggi	Laurie	45:09.9	F
Paulson	Connie	45:27.8	F
Austin	Jessie	45:30.0	F

DeSanto	Josephine	46:20.4	F
Anderson	Michelle	46:35.5	F
Stone	Liz	46:52.9	F
Barajas	Emma	48:38.1	F
Trimp	Stacey	49:15.0	F
Smith	Tracy	49:25.6	F
Meyers	Sydney	49:42.8	F
Meyers	Brooke	49:43.0	F
Peterson	Heather	50:03.6	F
Gearhart	Annette	50:19.4	F
Clark	Deb	50:50.4	F
McGhghy	Alyssa	51:05.3	F
Oelke	Sean	51:06.7	F
Tate	Delaney	51:46.1	F
Jensen	Stephanie	51:51.1	F
Taylor	Courtnie	51:51.1	F
Spangler	Joy	52:02.6	F
Borders	Sarah	52:05.3	F
Chitwood	Lea	52:05.8	F
Bradley	Sherri	52:10.5	F
Thompson	Judi	52:17.2	F
Hess	Carla	52:17.4	F
Dow	Cathi	52:19.4	F
Mulcahy	Laurie	52:20.5	F
JOHNSON	ANGELA	52:20.7	F
Flores	Nicole	52:24.3	F
Cotton	Melissa	52:47.5	F
Trass	Chantel	52:53.5	F
Dennis	Jenn	52:53.3	F
Cotterell	Holly	52:53.6	F
McCarty	Kelley	52:54.9	F
Dovel	Hillary	52:57.9	F
Hoekstra	Teia	53:06.6	F
oberg	Mackensie	53:08.6	F
Kyles	Melissa	54:08.5	F
Pestner	Samantha	54:32.8	F
Austin	Audria	54:35.9	F
Sue	Hannah	54:59.2	F
Stobbe	Amy	55:24.6	F
Uher	Lindsey	55:24.6	F
Sass	Mindy	55:24.8	F
Harris	Alissa	55:37.4	F
Hafeman	Amanda	55:48.0	F
Pingel	Breanna	55:48.4	F
Orr	Kara	56:01.6	F
Davis	Melodee	57:18.7	F

Neri	Tess	57:31.1	F
Jones	Malinda	57:31.6	F
Heath	Susannah	57:53.1	F
Stanley	Jennifer	59:26.3	F
Wright	Chrizzy	1:00:16	F
Stout	Nancy	1:00:16	F
Bremner	Stephanie	1:00:17	F
Cook	Terry	1:01:55	F
Westerman	Casey	1:01:56	F
Kranyak	Debra	1:03:12	F
Kranyak	Emily	1:05:41	F
Wallace	Laura	1:07:12	F
Ford	Jamie	1:07:58	F
Bruner	Amy	1:08:38	F
Messenger	April	1:10:01	F
Richardson	Dawn	1:10:02	F
Nelson	Vicki	1:10:25	F
Jones	Alison	1:10:25	F
Woolf	Jennifer	1:10:29	F
Saunders	Shannon	1:10:50	F